

VEHICLE NO : SLL4769J
MODEL : MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD
WIP : 30623

Material	:	\$	4,895.00
Labour	:	\$	3,910.00
Sub-Total	:	\$	8,805.00
	:		
Less Excess	:	\$	-
Total	:	\$	8,805.00
GST 7%	:	\$	616.35
Grand Total	:	\$	9,421.35
Finalise By/Date	:	JoJo dtd	24/10/2018

Email : 24/10/18 10:59am

☒ REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

☐ SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 8 WORKING DAYS + 2 Days (1) Weekends
+ Days () Public Holiday
TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 10

☒ TP Claim Ergo - GBB7276R

☒ Claim GIA / LTA fee \$ 2.00

☒ Claim Loss ☐ Use ☒ Rental

☐ Claim Medical Fee / Others

☐ Third Party Report

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Rajagobal Navin Prabu	Cust No/Name KCV05938/Mr Rajagobal Navin Prabu
488 Upper East Coast Road	Reg No/Reg Date SLL4769J*1F / 28/02/2017
#01-09 Venezia	Date In/Mileage 11/09/2018/ 25230
Singapore 466520	Chassis/Package JMYXTGF3WHZ001362 /DC17S3C
Contact No *Mobile: 98589237	Engine No 4B12SH8912
10/09/	Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E44)
	Colour/Trim P02 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
CTP00040	Cash	24/10/2018/ 10:50	TLC	881 / Jojo Cheng	30623			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000								✓ 1650.00
RENEW REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE, REPAIR REAR END PANEL								
E PNT88000								✓ 240.00
RENEW REAR TAILGATE GLASS								
M SUNDRY								✓ 80.00
APPLY SEALANT FOR TAILGATE GLASS								
E PNT88000								✓ 300.00
REMOVE & INSTALL TAILGATE TRIMS & REAR COMPARTMENT TRIMS								
E PNT98000								✓ 1260.00
SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, TAILGATE , REAR END PANEL								
M SUNDRY								✓ 40.00
APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT PORTION								
A 54900099								✓ 20.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM								
A 54900099								✓ 200.00
CONDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK FOR THE CAR SYSTEM								
E PNT88000								✓ 60.00
REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR								
M SUNDRY								✓ 40.00
SUPPLY C&C LOGO								
M SUNDRY								✓ 20.00
SUNDRY								
X	FACE,RR BUMPER				1.00	873.00	00.00	✓ 873.00
X	BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE,RH				1.00	12.00	00.00	✓ 12.00
X	BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE,LH				1.00	12.00	00.00	✓ 12.00
X	EXTENSION,RR BUMPER				1.00	230.00	00.00	✓ 230.00
X	PANEL ASSY,TAILGATE				1.00	924.00	00.00	✓ 924.00
X	GARNISH,TAILGATE				1.00	489.00	00.00	✓ 489.00
X	W/STRIP,TAILGATE OPENING				1.00	211.00	00.00	✓ 211.00
X	DAM,TAILGATE,UPR				1.00	12.00	00.00	✓ 12.00
X	DAM,TAILGATE SIDE				2.00	27.00	00.00	✓ 54.00
X	FASTENER,WINDSHIELD				4.00	6.00	00.00	✓ 24.00
X	GLASS,TAILGATE WINDOW				1.00	743.00	00.00	✓ 743.00

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Rajagobal Navin Prabu	Cust No/Name KCV05938/Mr Rajagobal Navin Prabu
488 Upper East Coast Road	Reg No/Reg Date SLL4769J*1F / 28/02/2017
#01-09 Venezia	Date In/Mileage 11/09/2018/ 25230
Singapore 466520	Chassis/Package JMYXTGF3WHZ001362 /DC17S3C
Contact No *Mobile: 98589237	Engine No 4B12SH8912
10/09/	Make/Model MIT/OUTLANDER 2.4 CVT AWD (E44)
	Colour/Trim P02 RED METALLIC / BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CTP00040	Cash	24/10/2018/ 10:50	TLC	881 / Jojo Cheng	30623
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
X STOPPER,WINDSHIELD GLASS		2.00	3.00	00.00	6.00
X MARK,OUTLANDER		1.00	94.00	00.00	94.00
X LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR RH		1.00	594.00	00.00	594.00
X LAMP ASSY,TAIL,RH		1.00	501.00	00.00	501.00
X ARM ASSY,RR WINDOW WIPER		1.00	64.00	00.00	64.00
X BLADE ASSY,RR WINDOW WIPER		1.00	32.00	00.00	32.00
X GROMMET,ABS CONTROL EQUIP -SUPP		10.00	2.00	00.00	20.00
Z TEXT					
ERGO TP CLAIM GBB7276R					
DOA: 06/09/2018					
SURVEYOR: RASUL LKK 10/09/2018					
"Guarantee your warranty, maintain with Cycle & Carriage."					

Parts	4,895.00	Nett	8,805.00
Labour	3,730.00	7% GST on	616.35
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	0.00		
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Total Payable	9,421.35
Sundry/Others	180.00		
Total(w/o GST)	8,805.00		

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

SUPPLEMENTARY

INSURANCE CO : ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

REGISTRATION NO : SLL4769J

S/N	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
<u>PARTS</u>					
1	GROMMET, ABS CONTROL EQUIP	10.00	2.00	0.00	20.00
Total Parts					20.00
7 % GST					1.40
Grand Total					21.40

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

JoJo Cheng

Customer Service

Tel : +65 6568 4554